
2020-2021 UMass Dartmouth Men's Ice Hockey
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 1, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 3-0   Home: 0-0   Away: 3-0   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

Shots Penalties Goals
# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% +/- PEN-MIN MIN MAJ OTH PP SH FG GW GT OT HT PN UA BLK

14 Radin, Dillon 3 2 3 5 12 .167 +3 2-4 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

11 Kapossy, Kai 3 2 2 4 17 .118 +3 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

3 Pelton, Jimmy 3 3 0 3 19 .158 +1 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

7 Weinbrenner, Justin 3 0 3 3 5 .000 +1 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 Harlow, Blake 3 2 0 2 6 .333 +2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

26 Cear, Trevor 3 1 1 2 3 .333 +6 2-4 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 Hanley, Cade 3 1 1 2 8 .125 +7 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

17 Mania, Michael 3 1 1 2 6 .167 +2 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

29 Tarantino, Zach 3 1 1 2 6 .167 +2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Burgin, Elliot 2 0 2 2 4 .000 +2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

20 Ellerbock, Clay 2 0 2 2 2 .000 +2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Britner, Derek 3 1 0 1 2 .500 +2 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

25 Cromie, Colin 2 0 1 1 3 .000 +1 2-15 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Kroon, Melker 3 0 1 1 5 .000 +2 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

2 Maynard, Jake 3 0 1 1 3 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

19 Bartashevich, Andre 3 0 0 0 5 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Butler, Parker 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Davidson, Daniel 3 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Ellerbrock, Clay 1 0 0 0 1 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Grennan, Bryce 1 0 0 0 2 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 King, Braden 1 0 0 0 1 .000 +1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

28 Opie, Tanner 3 0 0 0 6 .000 +1 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

1 Stangarone, Chris 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TM Team 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Twombly, Pat 3 0 0 0 3 .000 +1 3-6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

10 Wiencek, Griffin 3 0 0 0 2 .000 +1 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Total 3 14 19 33 121 .116 +40 16-43 14 1 1 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 28
Opponents 3 6 11 17 73 .082 -41 19-73 14 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

Goal Average Saves Record Goals Allowed
# Goalie GP-GS MIN GA AVG SV SV% W L T SHO PP SH EN PEN SOG

1 Stangarone, Chris 2-1 60:00 2 2.00 25 .926 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

35 Davidson, Daniel 3-1 60:00 2 2.00 22 .917 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Butler, Parker 2-1 60:00 2 2.00 20 .909 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Total 3-0 180:00 6 2.00 67 .918 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Opponents 3-0 175:09 13 4.45 107 .892 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0



2020-2021 UMass Dartmouth Men's Ice Hockey
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 1, 2024)

 
 

# Power Play Scoring GP G A PTS SHOTS PCT
26 Cear, Trevor 3 1 1 2 0 0
14 Radin, Dillon 3 1 1 2 0 0
11 Kapossy, Kai 3 0 1 1 0 0
2 Maynard, Jake 3 0 1 1 0 0
3 Pelton, Jimmy 3 1 0 1 0 0
7 Weinbrenner, Justin 3 0 1 1 0 0
19 Bartashevich, Andre 3 0 0 0 0 0
24 Britner, Derek 3 0 0 0 0 0
18 Burgin, Elliot 2 0 0 0 0 0
31 Butler, Parker 2 0 0 0 0 0
25 Cromie, Colin 2 0 0 0 0 0
35 Davidson, Daniel 3 0 0 0 0 0
20 Ellerbock, Clay 2 0 0 0 0 0
20 Ellerbrock, Clay 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 Grennan, Bryce 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Hanley, Cade 3 0 0 0 0 0
8 Harlow, Blake 3 0 0 0 0 0
22 King, Braden 1 0 0 0 0 0
21 Kroon, Melker 3 0 0 0 0 0
17 Mania, Michael 3 0 0 0 0 0
28 Opie, Tanner 3 0 0 0 0 0
1 Stangarone, Chris 2 0 0 0 0 0
29 Tarantino, Zach 3 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Twombly, Pat 3 0 0 0 0 0
10 Wiencek, Griffin 3 0 0 0 0 0


